Town of Exeter, NH

L|St|ng Of Permits Date Range: 08/01/2016 - 08/31/2016

Page 1 of 5

Building

Permit # Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
o REMOVE OVERHANG, ADD 4-SEASON

BP-16-63 08/10/2016 19 THELMA DR DOUCET DANIEL R Addition LIVING ROOM. NEW ROOF Issued $6,500 $82

BP-16-68 08/17/2016 11 COMMERCE WAY ORI e Addition U ARIDIENEC A 0 SR Issued $236,651 $2,517

LTD ADDITION
RESURFACE EXISTING DECKS, ADD AN
ADDITIONAL 5 X 25 TO ONE DECK AND
BP-16-64 08/10/2016 19 GILL ST DENISE T LANDIS TR Deck/Porch AN ADDITIONAL 12 X 8 TO THE OTHER, Issued $45,000 $275
POSSIBLE PERGOLA AND MASONARY
STEPS TO PORCH

603 CANTERBURY REPLACE EXISTING PORCH AND INSTALL

BP-16-70 og/18/2006 205 LAURENCE KELLY Deck/Porch R IS TING FORCH AN Issued $1,400 $50
BP-16-67 08/17/2016 11 COMMERCE WAY 'C‘%RTHEAST DISTRIBUTION 1 ation FOUNDATION FOR ADDITION Issued $83.720  $987
CRAWEORD CHRISTOPHER NEW DETACHED GARAGE 2-CAR, TRUSS
BP-16-72 08/22/2016 38 DRINKWATER RD M Garage/Shed SINGLE PLY CONSTRUCTION Issued $30,000 $200
BP-16-61 08/09/2016 9 FRANKLIN ST PORCHES AT EXETER LLC  Miscellaneous TEMPORARY RETAIL UNIT - 42' X 8 1/2° Issued $0 $50
BP-16-60 08/09/2016 33 HAYES MH PK :T\IACYES HEIHIHE ROWIZ MRS it REMOBILE SKYLINE 14' X 56' Issued $65,000 $50
215 ROBINHOOD . REMOBILE - NEW 28' X 56' DOUBLE WIDE
BP-16-73 08/22/2016  Cp> R BRICK BRADLEY C Remobile P Issued $140,900 $50
EXPANDING ONTO 2 EXISTING
BP-16-57 08/04/2016 i\f/gEPORTSMOUTH OSRAM SYLVANIA INC Remodel CLEANROOM WITHIN WAREHOUSE Issued $706,326  $7,213
SPACE
BP-16-65 08/12/2016 4 RIDGEWOOD TER  FORSYTH MATTHEW A Remodel REMOVE EXISTING FRONT PORCH TO Issued $37,000  $235

BUILD 8 X 16 MUDROOM
REMODEL TO FRONT OF HOME, GARAGE
BP-16-74 08/23/2016 2 COLONIAL WAY IHM SOOKJWA L REV TR Remodel ADDITION, FRONT PORCH ADDITION, Issued $200,000  $1,050
REMODEL OF ENTRY AND MASTER BATH
RENOVATE BATHROOMS, NEW FLOORS,

BP-16-62 08/09/2016 9 SUMMER ST CROWLEY HILARY MCCANN  Renovation REPAINTING AND NEW KITCHEN Issued $60,000 $350
COUNTERTOPS
ERDMANN FAMILY n INSTALL NEW FOOTINGS IN CRAWL
BP-16-58 08/09/2016 8 SPLIT ROCK RD REVOCABLE TRUST Renovation SPACE Issued $14,900 $125
REPLACE EXISTING CLAPBOARDS,
BP-16-59 08/09/2016 22 FOREST ST PISKOVITZ TODD E Renovation REPLACE ROTTEN WINDOW CASING AND Issued $30,000 $200

REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES
EXISTING BANK AREA TO BE REDUCED
IN SIZE WITHIN EXISTING BUILDING. THE

BP-16-66 08/17/2016 154 WATER ST EXETER REALTY TRUST Renovation SMALLER SPACE WILL BE RENOVATED Issued $675,000 $6,900
TO NEW BANK STANDARDS
BP-16-69 08/18/2016 8 TILTON AVE ALLEN MELISSA T Renovation ADD FULL DORMER ON SECOND FLOOR Issued $23,000 $165

Report Date: September 02, 2016



Building

Permit #

BP-16-71

BP-16-75

BP-16-77

BP-16-78

BP-16-76

BP-16-79

Date

08/19/2016

08/24/2016

08/30/2016

08/31/2016

08/24/2016

08/31/2016

Address

8 DEARBORN BROOK
CIR

8 SPLIT ROCK RD

9 PHINNEY LN

28 RIVER ST

22 GREEN ST

5ASH ST

Report Date: September 02, 2016

Owner

JIMENEZ JAVIER

ERDMANN FAMILY
REVOCABLE TRUST

STAVELEY STEPHEN
MICHAEL STREET

DEMOS STEPHEN & LAVINIA
REV TR

FARNHAM JAMES E & AMY E

Category

Renovation

Renovation

Roof/Siding/Window
s/Doors
Roof/Siding/Window
s/Doors

Solar

Solar

Work Description

CONSTRUCT LAUNDRY ROOM IN
BASEMENT, REMOVE SUSPENDED
CEILING & DRYWALL, ENLARGE
EXISTING DECK, REDIRECT STAIRS
UPDATE TO BP-16-58 TO INCLUDE
RENOVATIONS TO FAMILY ROOM,
KITCHEN, AND HALLWAY

INSTALL REPLACEMENT WINDOWS

WINDOW REPLACEMENT, 15 WINDOWS

INSTALLATION OF 14 SOLAR ROOFTOP
PANELS. NO CHANGE OF USE OR
FOOTPRINT

INSTALLATION OF SOLAR ROOFTOP
PANELS. NO CHANGE IN USE OR
FOOTPRINT

Status

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Cost

$18,774

$6,940

$5,341

$6,500

$17,724

$12,931

Fee

$144

$50

$77

$82

$136

$115



Electrical

Permit #
EP-16-86

EP-16-84
EP-16-90
EP-16-83
EP-16-72
EP-16-74
EP-16-77
EP-16-76
EP-16-85
EP-16-71
EP-16-79
EP-16-80
EP-16-87
EP-16-93
EP-16-92
EP-16-91
EP-16-73
EP-16-78
EP-16-75
EP-16-89
EP-16-88
EP-16-82

EP-16-81

Date

08/19/2016

08/16/2016

08/30/2016

08/16/2016

08/02/2016

08/04/2016

08/09/2016

08/09/2016

08/18/2016

08/01/2016

08/11/2016

08/12/2016

08/24/2016

08/30/2016

08/30/2016

08/30/2016

08/03/2016

08/09/2016

08/09/2016

08/30/2016

08/30/2016

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

Address
4 CAPTAINS WAY

73 WINTER ST
83 MAIN ST

57 HILTON AVE

4 DOLLOFF FARM DR

120 HIGH ST

2 LINDEN ST

18 EXETER FARMS RD
8 DEARBORN BROOK

CIR

26-28 FRANKLIN ST

14 HIGHLAND ST

3 LITTLE PINE LN

12 HIGHLAND ST

41 MCKAY DR

44 MCKAY DR

33 HAYES MH PK

58 BEECH HILL RD

11 LIBERTY LN

19 DANIEL ST

8 TILTON AVE

55 COURT ST

11 ALLARD ST

120 PORTSMOUTH
AVE

Report Date: September 02, 2016

Owner

GERETY EDWARD V

EXETER PRESBYTERIAN
CHURCH

83 MAIN STREET TRUST

MAYNARD ERIC

SMITH MATTHEW R

ST AMOUR JOSEPH FAMILY
TRUST

PEEKE STUART R REV
LIVING TR

BRONSON PAMELA S

HOGE CORINNE

PORCHES AT EXETER LLC

HIGHLAND TRUST

MARC & JESSICA DETTORE

HIGHLAND TRUST

COLCORD POND
ASSOCIATES LLC

COLCORD POND
ASSOCIATES LLC

HAYES MOBILE HOME PARK
INC

CALKINS FAMILY TRUST

MITCHELL KENNETH F

DEMANCHE WILLIAM B

ALLEN MELISSA T

PHILLIPS EXETER ACADEMY

BELAND MARIA

EXETER LUMBER

Category

Addition
Alteration
Alteration

Miscellaneous

New
Appliance/Fixture
New
Appliance/Fixture
New
Appliance/Fixture
New
Appliance/Fixture
New
Appliance/Fixture

New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
Repair/Replace
Repair/Replace
Repair/Replace
Repair/Replace
Repair/Replace
Service

Solar

Work Description

ELECTRICAL FOR 3/4 BATHROOM
ADDITION IN BASEMENT

ELECTRIC FOR NEW BOILER
ELECTRICAL WORK FOR REMODEL

ELECTRIC FOR NEW ADDITION

TRACK LIGHT, CEILING FANS AND MINI
SPLIT A/C SYSTEM

ELECTRICAL FOR KITCHEN REMODEL
NEW 20 KW GENERATOR

INSTALLATION OF 14 KW GENERATOR

RELOCATE WASHER & DRYER TO
BASEMENT ROOM

WIRING OF NEW 2 UNIT TOWNHOUSE

NEW HOME ROUGH & FINISH, 200 AMP
SERVICE UNDERGROUND

ELECTRICAL FOR NEW SINGLE FAMILY
HOME

NEW HOME 200 AMP UNDERGROUND
SERVICE, ROUGH & FINISH

WIRING FOR 51 UNIT APARTMENT
BUILDING

WIRING OF 40 UNIT APARTMENT
BUILDING

ELECTRICAL FOR REMOBILE

WIRING PER CODE

WIRE TO ACCOMODATE KITCHEN
RENOVATION

WIRING FOR APT ON 2ND FLOOR
ELECTRICAL FOR RENOVATION
ELECTRICAL FOR PEA RENOVATION
200A SERVICE TO NEW MOBILE HOME

SOLAR ARRAY ON ROOF

Status

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Closed

Cost
$0

$4,000
$12,000
$0

$0
$3,000
$1,500
$7,550
$650

$0

$0

$0

$0
$200,000
$200,000
$0

$0
$5,000
$0

$0

$0
$1,500

$0

Fee

$50
$70
$110
$50
$50
$65
$50
$88
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$1,050
$1,050
$50
$50
$75
$50
$50
$50
$50

$50



Mechanical

Permit # Date
MP-16-64 08/23/2016
MP-16-45 08/01/2016
MP-16-46 08/01/2016
MP-16-47 08/02/2016
MP-16-48 08/02/2016
MP-16-49 08/03/2016
MP-16-55 08/09/2016
MP-16-56 08/09/2016
MP-16-59 08/12/2016
MP-16-60 08/16/2016
MP-16-63 08/22/2016
MP-16-65 08/24/2016
MP-16-67 08/30/2016
MP-16-68 08/30/2016
MP-16-66 08/30/2016
MP-16-52 08/03/2016
MP-16-50 08/03/2016
MP-16-53 08/03/2016
MP-16-51 08/03/2016
MP-16-54 08/04/2016
MP-16-61 08/19/2016
MP-16-57 08/12/2016
MP-16-62 08/19/2016
MP-16-58 08/12/2016

Address
12 CONTINENTAL DR

99 BRENTWOOD RD
120 HIGH ST

73 WINTER ST

37 WINDSOR LANE

3 BROOKSIDE DR U2

11 DEEP MEADOWS
PK

18 EXETER FARMS RD
5 STONEWALL WAY U-

B

11 DEEP MEADOWS
PK

3 CAPTAINS WAY

2 PINE GROVE RD

10 CHARRON CIR

8 DEARBORN BROOK
CIR

10 CROSS RD

16 KINGSTON RD 02

12 HIGHLAND ST

11 PRENTISS WAY

14 HIGHLAND ST

163 WATER ST A-5

1 ROCKINGHAM ST

25 OLD TOWN FARM
RD

190 COURT ST

37 WINDSOR LANE

Report Date: September 02, 2016

Owner

GARRISON GLEN LLC

ATWOOD DAVID & KATHLEEN
INTER

ST AMOUR JOSEPH FAMILY
TRUST

EXETER PRESBYTERIAN
CHURCH

2 HAMPTON ROAD LLC

DIANE ALEKSA

GATES LESLYE

BRONSON PAMELA S

CABALONA WILHELMINA D

GATES LESLYE

SOUTHWORTH RAYMOND L
JR

LIZ HEARD

CHARRON CIRCLE LLC

HOGE CORINNE

DESCHENES ANDREA REV
TR

HEMINGWAY'S CROSSING
LLC

HIGHLAND TRUST

NEWTON BRENDA L

HIGHLAND TRUST

WRIEDT HANS C F

EXETER STATION
PROPERTIES LLC

SKOVRON HILARY M H
TRUST

COURT STREET CAMP LLC

2 HAMPTON ROAD LLC

Category

Gas Installation
Gas Installation
Gas Installation
Gas Installation
Gas Installation
Gas Installation
Gas Installation
Gas Installation
Gas Installation

Gas Installation
Gas Installation

Gas Installation

Gas Installation
Gas Installation

Heating
System/HVAC

Heating
System/HVAC
Heating
System/HVAC

Heating
System/HVAC

Heating
System/HVAC

Heating
System/HVAC

Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous

New Building

Work Description

5 ROOFTOP AIR CONDITIONING UNITS

INSTALL 1 RHEM LP GAS FURNACE WITH
AIR CONDITIONING

GAS BOILER INSTALLATION

INSTALL NEW BOILER

INSTALL NEW HIGH EFFICIENCY GAS
HVAC SYSTEMS WITH AC IN SIX UNITS

1 BOILER NAT GAS
AIR TEST COMPLETED
METER TO 14KW GENERATOR

GAS WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT

SET 120 GAL LP TANK & CONNECT TO
GAS PIPING PROVIDED BY OTHERS
INSTALL 0-CLEARANCE GAS FIREPLACE
& ALL VENTING & GAS PIPING

SETTING 57 GAL LP TANK & RUNNING
GAS LINE FROM TANK TO DECORATIVE
STOVE

INSTALL GAS FIREPLACE AND VENTING

INSTAL 480,000 BTU POOL HEATER

SET 2 120 TANKS AND CONNECT GAS
LINES FOR HOMEOWNER SUPPLIED
GENERATOR

INSTALL ONE OUTDOOR DUCTLESS
CONDENSING AND FOUR IN ROOM
HEADS

INSTALL HVAC SYSTEM

INSTALL A REPLACEMENT NATURAL GAS
FURNACE AND CONDENSER

INSTALL HVAC SYSTEM

REPLACE THE R22 SYSTEM WITH NEW
AC COIL CONDENSOR & REFRIGERATION

HANG NATURAL GAS MODINE HEATER,
VENT & GAS PIPING

INSTALLATION OF A PELLET STOVE

INSTALL 2 EXHAUST FANS AND HOODS

INSTALL 6 GAS FIREPLACES 1 IN EACH
UNIT, APPLIANCE AND VENTING ONLY

Status

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Cost
$428,000

$0
$10,000
$25,000
$0
$6,500
$4,600
$700
$1,400
$0

$3,000

$1,100

$1,500

$750

$2,000

$9,500

$9,700

$6,195
$1,000
$4,793
$4,000

$0

Fee

$4,330
$50
$100
$300
$50
$82
$73
$50
$50
$50

$65

$50

$50

$50

$60

$145

$50
$98
$50
$85
$50
$74
$90

$50



Plumbing

Permit# Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
PP-16-27 08/02/2016 73 WINTER ST EﬁﬁL%RHPRESBYTER'AN Alteration INSTALL 1 HOT WATER HEATER Issued $3,000 $80
PP-16-30 08/16/2016 9 SUMMER ST CROWLEY HILARY MCCANN Alteration PLUMBING FOR RENOVATION Issued $4,000 $55

ERDMANN FAMILY .
PP-16-32 08/24/2016 8 SPLIT ROCK RD REVOCABLE TRUST Alteration PLUMBING FOR RENOVATION Issued $50
EXETER-HAMPTON .
PP-16-29 08/11/2016 ~ 40 HAMPTONRD C19  ~yrorm /i o New Building PLUMBING FOR NEW MOBILE HOME Issued $50
EXETER-HAMPTON L
PP-16-28 08/11/2016 40 HAMPTONRD B11 (oot o |\ New Building PLUMBING FOR NEW MOBILE HOME Issued $0 $50
PP-16-31 08/16/2016 6 MCKAY DRIVE 80 EPPING ROAD LLC New Building gbﬁ’fg‘?&e FOI N2 GO MIEXEAL Issued $0  $50
Totals Number of Permits:76 Cost of Projects: $ 3,385,545.31 Fees: $30,849.21

Report Date: September 02, 2016



