Date Range: 08/01/2016 - 08/31/2016

Page 1 of 5

Building									
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee	
BP-16-63	08/10/2016	19 THELMA DR	DOUCET DANIEL R	Addition	REMOVE OVERHANG, ADD 4-SEASON LIVING ROOM, NEW ROOF	Issued	\$6,500	\$82	
BP-16-68	08/17/2016	11 COMMERCE WAY	NORTHEAST DISTRIBUTION LTD	Addition	FURNISH AND ERECT A 150 X 100 ADDITION	Issued	\$236,651	\$2,517	
BP-16-64	08/10/2016	19 GILL ST	DENISE T LANDIS TR	Deck/Porch	RESURFACE EXISTING DECKS, ADD AN ADDITIONAL 5 X 25 TO ONE DECK AND AN ADDITIONAL 12 X 8 TO THE OTHER, POSSIBLE PERGOLA AND MASONARY STEPS TO PORCH	Issued	\$45,000	\$275	
BP-16-70	08/18/2016	603 CANTERBURY DRIVE	LAURENCE KELLY	Deck/Porch	REPLACE EXISTING PORCH AND INSTALL DECK WITH RAILS AND STAIRS	Issued	\$1,400	\$50	
BP-16-67	08/17/2016	11 COMMERCE WAY	NORTHEAST DISTRIBUTION LTD	Foundation	FOUNDATION FOR ADDITION	Issued	\$83,720	\$987	
BP-16-72	08/22/2016	38 DRINKWATER RD	CRAWFORD CHRISTOPHER M	Garage/Shed	NEW DETACHED GARAGE 2-CAR, TRUSS SINGLE PLY CONSTRUCTION	Issued	\$30,000	\$200	
BP-16-61	08/09/2016	9 FRANKLIN ST	PORCHES AT EXETER LLC	Miscellaneous	TEMPORARY RETAIL UNIT - 42' X 8 1/2'	Issued	\$0	\$50	
BP-16-60	08/09/2016	33 HAYES MH PK	HAYES MOBILE HOME PARK INC	Remobile	REMOBILE SKYLINE 14' X 56'	Issued	\$65,000	\$50	
BP-16-73	08/22/2016	215 ROBINHOOD LANE	BRICK BRADLEY C	Remobile	REMOBILE - NEW 28' X 56' DOUBLE WIDE MOBILE HOME	Issued	\$140,900	\$50	
BP-16-57	08/04/2016	129 PORTSMOUTH AVE	OSRAM SYLVANIA INC	Remodel	EXPANDING ONTO 2 EXISTING CLEANROOM WITHIN WAREHOUSE SPACE	Issued	\$706,326	\$7,213	
BP-16-65	08/12/2016	4 RIDGEWOOD TER	FORSYTH MATTHEW A	Remodel	REMOVE EXISTING FRONT PORCH TO BUILD 8 X 16 MUDROOM	Issued	\$37,000	\$235	
BP-16-74	08/23/2016	2 COLONIAL WAY	IHM SOOKJWA L REV TR	Remodel	REMODEL TO FRONT OF HOME, GARAGE ADDITION, FRONT PORCH ADDITION, REMODEL OF ENTRY AND MASTER BATH	Issued	\$200,000	\$1,050	
BP-16-62	08/09/2016	9 SUMMER ST	CROWLEY HILARY MCCANN	Renovation	RENOVATE BATHROOMS, NEW FLOORS, REPAINTING AND NEW KITCHEN COUNTERTOPS	Issued	\$60,000	\$350	
BP-16-58	08/09/2016	8 SPLIT ROCK RD	ERDMANN FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST	Renovation	INSTALL NEW FOOTINGS IN CRAWL SPACE	Issued	\$14,900	\$125	
BP-16-59	08/09/2016	22 FOREST ST	PISKOVITZ TODD E	Renovation	REPLACE EXISTING CLAPBOARDS, REPLACE ROTTEN WINDOW CASING AND REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES	Issued	\$30,000	\$200	
BP-16-66	08/17/2016	154 WATER ST	EXETER REALTY TRUST	Renovation	EXISTING BANK AREA TO BE REDUCED IN SIZE WITHIN EXISTING BUILDING. THE SMALLER SPACE WILL BE RENOVATED TO NEW BANK STANDARDS	Issued	\$675,000	\$6,900	
BP-16-69	08/18/2016	8 TILTON AVE	ALLEN MELISSA T	Renovation	ADD FULL DORMER ON SECOND FLOOR	Issued	\$23,000	\$165	

Building								
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee
BP-16-71	08/19/2016	8 DEARBORN BROOK CIR	JIMENEZ JAVIER	Renovation	CONSTRUCT LAUNDRY ROOM IN BASEMENT, REMOVE SUSPENDED CEILING & DRYWALL, ENLARGE EXISTING DECK. REDIRECT STAIRS	Issued	\$18,774	\$144
BP-16-75	08/24/2016	8 SPLIT ROCK RD	ERDMANN FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST	Renovation	UPDATE TO BP-16-58 TO INCLUDE RENOVATIONS TO FAMILY ROOM, KITCHEN, AND HALLWAY	Issued	\$6,940	\$50
BP-16-77	08/30/2016	9 PHINNEY LN	STAVELEY STEPHEN	Roof/Siding/Window s/Doors	INSTALL REPLACEMENT WINDOWS	Issued	\$5,341	\$77
BP-16-78	08/31/2016	28 RIVER ST	MICHAEL STREET	Roof/Siding/Window s/Doors	WINDOW REPLACEMENT, 15 WINDOWS	Issued	\$6,500	\$82
BP-16-76	08/24/2016	22 GREEN ST	DEMOS STEPHEN & LAVINIA REV TR	Solar	INSTALLATION OF 14 SOLAR ROOFTOP PANELS. NO CHANGE OF USE OR FOOTPRINT	Issued	\$17,724	\$136
BP-16-79	08/31/2016	5 ASH ST	FARNHAM JAMES E & AMY E	Solar	INSTALLATION OF SOLAR ROOFTOP PANELS. NO CHANGE IN USE OR FOOTPRINT	Issued	\$12,931	\$115

Electrical									
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee	
EP-16-86	08/19/2016	4 CAPTAINS WAY	GERETY EDWARD V	Addition	ELECTRICAL FOR 3/4 BATHROOM ADDITION IN BASEMENT	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-16-84	08/16/2016	73 WINTER ST	EXETER PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH	Alteration	ELECTRIC FOR NEW BOILER	Issued	\$4,000	\$70	
EP-16-90	08/30/2016	83 MAIN ST	83 MAIN STREET TRUST	Alteration	ELECTRICAL WORK FOR REMODEL	Issued	\$12,000	\$110	
EP-16-83	08/16/2016	57 HILTON AVE	MAYNARD ERIC	Miscellaneous	ELECTRIC FOR NEW ADDITION	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-16-72	08/02/2016	4 DOLLOFF FARM DR	SMITH MATTHEW R	New Appliance/Fixture	TRACK LIGHT, CEILING FANS AND MINI SPLIT A/C SYSTEM	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-16-74	08/04/2016	120 HIGH ST	ST AMOUR JOSEPH FAMILY TRUST	New Appliance/Fixture	ELECTRICAL FOR KITCHEN REMODEL	Issued	\$3,000	\$65	
EP-16-77	08/09/2016	2 LINDEN ST	PEEKE STUART R REV LIVING TR	New Appliance/Fixture	NEW 20 KW GENERATOR	Issued	\$1,500	\$50	
EP-16-76	08/09/2016	18 EXETER FARMS RD	BRONSON PAMELA S	New Appliance/Fixture	INSTALLATION OF 14 KW GENERATOR	Issued	\$7,550	\$88	
EP-16-85	08/18/2016	8 DEARBORN BROOK CIR	HOGE CORINNE	New Appliance/Fixture	RELOCATE WASHER & DRYER TO BASEMENT ROOM	Issued	\$650	\$50	
EP-16-71	08/01/2016	26-28 FRANKLIN ST	PORCHES AT EXETER LLC	New Building	WIRING OF NEW 2 UNIT TOWNHOUSE	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-16-79	08/11/2016	14 HIGHLAND ST	HIGHLAND TRUST	New Building	NEW HOME ROUGH & FINISH, 200 AMP SERVICE UNDERGROUND	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-16-80	08/12/2016	3 LITTLE PINE LN	MARC & JESSICA DETTORE	New Building	ELECTRICAL FOR NEW SINGLE FAMILY HOME	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-16-87	08/24/2016	12 HIGHLAND ST	HIGHLAND TRUST	New Building	NEW HOME 200 AMP UNDERGROUND SERVICE, ROUGH & FINISH	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-16-93	08/30/2016	41 MCKAY DR	COLCORD POND ASSOCIATES LLC	New Building	WIRING FOR 51 UNIT APARTMENT BUILDING	Issued	\$200,000	\$1,050	
EP-16-92	08/30/2016	44 MCKAY DR	COLCORD POND ASSOCIATES LLC	New Building	WIRING OF 40 UNIT APARTMENT BUILDING	Issued	\$200,000	\$1,050	
EP-16-91	08/30/2016	33 HAYES MH PK	HAYES MOBILE HOME PARK INC	New Building	ELECTRICAL FOR REMOBILE	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-16-73	08/03/2016	58 BEECH HILL RD	CALKINS FAMILY TRUST	Repair/Replace	WIRING PER CODE	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-16-78	08/09/2016	11 LIBERTY LN	MITCHELL KENNETH F	Repair/Replace	WIRE TO ACCOMODATE KITCHEN RENOVATION	Issued	\$5,000	\$75	
EP-16-75	08/09/2016	19 DANIEL ST	DEMANCHE WILLIAM B	Repair/Replace	WIRING FOR APT ON 2ND FLOOR	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-16-89	08/30/2016	8 TILTON AVE	ALLEN MELISSA T	Repair/Replace	ELECTRICAL FOR RENOVATION	Issued	\$0	\$50	
P-16-88	08/30/2016	55 COURT ST	PHILLIPS EXETER ACADEMY	Repair/Replace	ELECTRICAL FOR PEA RENOVATION	Closed	\$0	\$50	

Report Date: September 02, 2016

200A SERVICE TO NEW MOBILE HOME

SOLAR ARRAY ON ROOF

Service

Solar

\$1,500

\$0

\$50

\$50

Issued

Closed

EP-16-82

EP-16-81

08/15/2016

08/15/2016

11 ALLARD ST

AVE

120 PORTSMOUTH

BELAND MARIA

EXETER LUMBER

Mechanical									
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee	
IP-16-64	08/23/2016	12 CONTINENTAL DR	GARRISON GLEN LLC		5 ROOFTOP AIR CONDITIONING UNITS	Issued	\$428,000	\$4,330	
IP-16-45	08/01/2016	99 BRENTWOOD RD	ATWOOD DAVID & KATHLEEN INTER	Gas Installation	INSTALL 1 RHEM LP GAS FURNACE WITH AIR CONDITIONING	Issued	\$0	\$50	
IP-16-46	08/01/2016	120 HIGH ST	ST AMOUR JOSEPH FAMILY TRUST	Gas Installation	GAS BOILER INSTALLATION	Issued	\$10,000	\$100	
IP-16-47	08/02/2016	73 WINTER ST	EXETER PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH	Gas Installation	INSTALL NEW BOILER	Issued	\$25,000	\$300	
IP-16-48	08/02/2016	37 WINDSOR LANE	2 HAMPTON ROAD LLC	Gas Installation	INSTALL NEW HIGH EFFICIENCY GAS HVAC SYSTEMS WITH AC IN SIX UNITS	Issued	\$0	\$50	
IP-16-49	08/03/2016	3 BROOKSIDE DR U2	DIANE ALEKSA	Gas Installation	1 BOILER NAT GAS	Closed	\$6,500	\$82	
IP-16-55	08/09/2016	11 DEEP MEADOWS PK	GATES LESLYE	Gas Installation	AIR TEST COMPLETED	Closed	\$4,600	\$73	
IP-16-56	08/09/2016	18 EXETER FARMS RD	BRONSON PAMELA S	Gas Installation	METER TO 14KW GENERATOR	Issued	\$700	\$50	
IP-16-59	08/12/2016	5 STONEWALL WAY U-B	CABALONA WILHELMINA D	Gas Installation	GAS WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT	Issued	\$1,400	\$50	
IP-16-60	08/16/2016	11 DEEP MEADOWS PK	GATES LESLYE	Gas Installation	SET 120 GAL LP TANK & CONNECT TO GAS PIPING PROVIDED BY OTHERS	Issued	\$0	\$50	
IP-16-63	08/22/2016	3 CAPTAINS WAY	SOUTHWORTH RAYMOND L JR	Gas Installation	INSTALL 0-CLEARANCE GAS FIREPLACE & ALL VENTING & GAS PIPING	Closed	\$3,000	\$65	
IP-16-65	08/24/2016	2 PINE GROVE RD	LIZ HEARD	Gas Installation	SETTING 57 GAL LP TANK & RUNNING GAS LINE FROM TANK TO DECORATIVE STOVE	Closed	\$1,100	\$50	
IP-16-67	08/30/2016	10 CHARRON CIR	CHARRON CIRCLE LLC	Gas Installation	INSTALL GAS FIREPLACE AND VENTING	Issued	\$1,500	\$50	
IP-16-68	08/30/2016	8 DEARBORN BROOK CIR	HOGE CORINNE	Gas Installation	INSTAL 480,000 BTU POOL HEATER	Issued	\$750	\$50	
IP-16-66	08/30/2016	10 CROSS RD	DESCHENES ANDREA REV TR	Gas Installation	SET 2 120 TANKS AND CONNECT GAS LINES FOR HOMEOWNER SUPPLIED GENERATOR	Issued	\$2,000	\$60	
IP-16-52	08/03/2016	16 KINGSTON RD 02	HEMINGWAY'S CROSSING LLC	Heating System/HVAC	INSTALL ONE OUTDOOR DUCTLESS CONDENSING AND FOUR IN ROOM HEADS	Issued	\$9,500	\$145	
IP-16-50	08/03/2016	12 HIGHLAND ST	HIGHLAND TRUST	Heating System/HVAC	INSTALL HVAC SYSTEM	Issued		\$50	
IP-16-53	08/03/2016	11 PRENTISS WAY	NEWTON BRENDA L	Heating System/HVAC	INSTALL A REPLACEMENT NATURAL GAS FURNACE AND CONDENSER	Issued	\$9,700	\$98	
IP-16-51	08/03/2016	14 HIGHLAND ST	HIGHLAND TRUST	Heating System/HVAC	INSTALL HVAC SYSTEM	Issued		\$50	
IP-16-54	08/04/2016	163 WATER ST A-5	WRIEDT HANS C F	Heating System/HVAC	REPLACE THE R22 SYSTEM WITH NEW AC COIL CONDENSOR & REFRIGERATION	Issued	\$6,195	\$85	
IP-16-61	08/19/2016	1 ROCKINGHAM ST	EXETER STATION PROPERTIES LLC	Heating System/HVAC	HANG NATURAL GAS MODINE HEATER, VENT & GAS PIPING	Issued	\$1,000	\$50	
IP-16-57	08/12/2016	25 OLD TOWN FARM RD	SKOVRON HILARY M H TRUST	Miscellaneous	INSTALLATION OF A PELLET STOVE	Issued	\$4,793	\$74	
IP-16-62	08/19/2016	190 COURT ST	COURT STREET CAMP LLC	Miscellaneous	INSTALL 2 EXHAUST FANS AND HOODS	Issued	\$4,000	\$90	
IP-16-58	08/12/2016	37 WINDSOR LANE	2 HAMPTON ROAD LLC	New Building	INSTALL 6 GAS FIREPLACES 1 IN EACH UNIT, APPLIANCE AND VENTING ONLY	Issued	\$0	\$50	

Plumbing									
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	S	Status	Cost	Fee
PP-16-27	08/02/2016	73 WINTER ST	EXETER PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH	Alteration	INSTALL 1 HOT WATER HEATE	ER Is	ssued	\$3,000	\$80
PP-16-30	08/16/2016	9 SUMMER ST	CROWLEY HILARY MCCANN	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR RENOVATION	ls	ssued	\$4,000	\$55
PP-16-32	08/24/2016	8 SPLIT ROCK RD	ERDMANN FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR RENOVATION	Is	ssued		\$50
PP-16-29	08/11/2016	40 HAMPTON RD C19	EXETER-HAMPTON COOPERATIVE INC	New Building	PLUMBING FOR NEW MOBILE	HOME Is	ssued		\$50
PP-16-28	08/11/2016	40 HAMPTON RD B11	EXETER-HAMPTON COOPERATIVE INC	New Building	PLUMBING FOR NEW MOBILE	HOME Is	ssued	\$0	\$50
PP-16-31	08/16/2016	6 MCKAY DRIVE	80 EPPING ROAD LLC	New Building	PLUMBING FOR NEW COMMEI BUILDING	RCIAL IS	ssued	\$0	\$50
Totals	N	umber of Permits:76	}		Cost of Projects:	\$ 3,385,545.3	31 F	ees:	\$ 30,849.2